Campeonato Virtual de Rally
- INVIERNO - Adecruz 2020

TIEMPOS FINALES

NUEVA ZELANDA

USUARIO

RAVENS_CARLOS

PARRUISAM

RAULO772

MIGUEBARRERO

WM_ALEXIS

Mpwr_42

PILOTO

Carlos Hugo Mendez

Samuel Parada

Raul Barerro

Miguel Barrero

Alexis Mathias Hurtado

Mateo Ramirez

CATEGORIA

TOTAL

57:51.676

01:00:06.825

01:00:13.878

01:00:25.034

01:00:31.174

01:01:34.995




USUARIO

TiZA2010

JSLEIMANGV

GARY_MALDONADO

RODRIGOGRZ17

RONALD-RQA

HEINZPRO99

SBTHEANDRESMC

GUERRERO700FEROZ

JORDYVALENCIAG8

JOSEMAURICIO_JMS

FERNANDOANTELOS

CATEGORIA

PILOTO

Antonio Quezada Eid

José Sleiman Gallardo Villa

Angel Gary Maldonado Quispe

Rodrigo Gutiérrez

RONALD QUIROGA ALVAREZ

Karl Heinz Moog Vaca

Andres Aguirre

Edgar Rosales Jr.

Jordy Valencia

Luis Fernando Jimenez

Fernando Antelo
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TOTAL

01:02:02.819

01:02:06.656

01:02:12.157

01:03:30.379

01:04:37.090

01:06:09.666

01:07:08.780

01:08:47.288

01:16:13.272

01:21:48.859

02:39:35.045




N. ° USUARIO PILOTO CATEGORIA TOTAL

FELIPELAGUNA7 Felipe Laguna 03:03:04.670
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